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99/02/01 1,460,143 27,712,692 18.80 19.15 18.80 18.95 0.00 517
99/02/02 2,025,523 37,852,283 19.15 19.20 18.20 18.20 -0.75 762
99/02/03 2,032,213 37,253,439 18.50 18.55 18.10 18.50 +0.30 668
99/02/04 1,265,336 23,423,664 18.50 18.65 18.40 18.50 0.00 458
99/02/05 3,515,742 61,455,039 18.00 18.00 17.25 17.30 -1.20 1,094
99/02/06 2,616,642 43,130,237 17.20 17.40 16.10 16.45 -0.85 878
99/02/08 1,755,967 28,839,252 16.25 16.65 16.15 16.55 +0.10 612
99/02/09 2,099,607 35,805,999 16.50 17.40 16.50 17.30 +0.75 816
99/02/10 3,517,613 63,197,442 17.50 18.35 17.50 18.20 +0.90 1,199
99/02/22 2,064,932 37,699,965 18.40 18.60 18.05 18.20 0.00 708
99/02/23 889,604 16,056,329 18.20 18.20 17.95 18.10 -0.10 362
99/02/24 1,405,604 25,486,960 17.90 18.40 17.80 18.15 +0.05 633
99/02/25 1,206,151 21,784,418 18.30 18.30 17.80 17.80 -0.35 454
99/02/26 7,176,346 135,865,574 17.95 19.00 17.90 19.00 +1.20 2,116




